Product catalogue
Domestic
BENEFITS
Our stainless steel water heaters are in a class of their own when it comes to lifetime
economy. Made in Norway by the family business OSO Hotwater since 1932.
WORLD LEADING QUALITY
Produced in Norway since 1932 by the family business OSO Hotwater.
STRONGER

•	 5 year warranty on the  tank
•	 Composite lightweight body
WHY SUPERSTREAM?
THE SUPERSTREAM
EFFECT
THE SUPERSTREAM EFFECT
Prod. No.  Product code: Nominal Capacity
L
Weight
Kg
Dia x height
mm.
Water capacity
L*
Water connection
OSI130  Accumulator 130 l 130 16 ø418x1227 65 1” BSP male
OSI200 Accumulator 200 l 200 22 ø542x1098 100 1¼” ” BSP male
OSI250 Accumulator 250 l 250 27 ø542x1303 125 1¼” ” BSP male
OSI350 Accumulator 350 l 350 35 ø614x1448 175 1¼” ” BSP male
OSI450 Accumulator 450 l 450 46 ø614x1831 225 1¼” ” BSP male
Changes are reserved
19
•	 Use in conjunction with the SUPERSTREAM
•	 Pump direct from the incoming main, without the need for break